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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Schoenherr489
Laketown Gymnastics

9.400 9.450 9.0509.100 37.000
2T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Bella Roth410
Flyaways

9.400 8.550 9.1509.100 36.200
2T 11T 1T 1 2 

2 

Payton Kozarek509
PM Blaine

9.300 9.400 8.7008.550 35.950
5 2 9 10T 3 

3 

Madison Haggerty550
Revolution

9.600 9.100 8.9008.300 35.900
1 4 10T 4T 4 

4 

Haley Sanem577
Revolution

9.100 9.050 8.9508.750 35.850
8T 5T 6 3 5 

5 

Adelyn Litke562
Revolution

8.850 9.200 8.7508.650 35.450
11 3 7 8T 6T

6T

Rylee Averhoff448
Dolphin

9.100 8.550 8.9008.900 35.450
8T 11T 3T 4T 6T

6T

Saoirse Donegan500
PM Blaine

9.200 9.050 8.6008.300 35.150
6 5T 10T 12T 8 

8 

Lilyanne Kirkwold480
Laketown Gymnastics

9.350 8.300 8.6008.800 35.050
4 13 5 12T 9 

9 

Peyton Krebs558
Revolution

8.700 8.100 8.8508.900 34.550
13T 15 3T 6T 10 

10 

Mila Gabrielson546
Revolution

8.700 8.150 8.8508.600 34.300
13T 14 8 6T 11 

11 

Kayla Vang522
PM Blaine

8.600 9.000 8.7007.900 34.200
16 7 16 10T 12 

12 

Holly Anderson361
Flyaways

9.150 8.050 8.7508.200 34.150
7 16 14 8T 13 

13 

Isabella Ness570
Revolution

8.700 8.900 8.3008.000 33.900
13T 8 15 16 14T

14T

Aly Kolenich389
Flyaways

8.800 8.600 8.2008.300 33.900
12 10 10T 17 14T

14T

Addy Griffin378
Flyaways

8.500 8.750 8.6007.800 33.650
17 9 17 12T 16 

16 

Alexa Larson483
Laketown Gymnastics

8.950 7.400 8.5008.250 33.100
10 17 13 15 17 

17 
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